Transmap Corporation in the not to exceed amount of $133,682.50 to update the 

City’s Pavement Management System.

21-0330 A Resolution to Award the contract for the Weston Avenue Water Main 

Replacement project located in Ward 4 to Brandt Excavating, Inc., 385 E. Hoover 

Street, Morris, IL 60450 in the amount of three hundred forty-two thousand, two 

hundred thirty-five dollars and ten cents ($342,235.10).

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT:

THIS MEETING  AGENDA SHALL ALSO SERVE AS NOTICE THAT A MAJORITY OF A 

QUORUM OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS MAY ATTEND 

OR PARTICIPATE IN THIS COMMITTEE MEETING. NO OFFICIAL ACTION OF THE CITY